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Team Contact Information

nypipeline@tmgva.com

Joe Barto
Program Leader
Mobile (757) 218-8444
jbarto@tmgyva.com

Eli Vanner
Program Lead
Mobile (757) 310-9909
evanner@tmgyva.com

Jamie Moore
Operation Officer
(917) 331-1003
jmoore@gsedynamics.com

Bill Miley
Project Support
(973) 570-2209
_bmiley@tmgva.com

Maheen Khan
Project Support
(347) 239-4730
maheen.khan@industrygrants.com

Julianna Abravaya
Project Support
(631)389-1300
jabravaya@gsedynamics.com

Don Balducci
Network Coach
(631) 523-6564

dbalduccil7@gmail.com

Program Support Team

a
:

Dana O'Donnell Tom Barto Vy Barto
Executive Assistant Strategic Engagement & Marketing &
Operations Officer Business Operations Communications

Mobile: (540) 270-5772 Mobile: (757) 303-0804 Mobile: (757) 846-5534
dodonnelll@tmgya.com tharto@tmgya.com vbarto@tmgva.com

www.dibtalentpipeline.com




